

Item no.: UF-ADAPTER-APC-50

UF-ADAPTER-APC-50 - Adapter with SC/APC connector

7,75 EUR Item no.: UF-ADAPTER-APC-50 shipping weight: 0.20 kg Manufacturer: Ubiquiti

Product Description

UF-ADAPTER-APC-50 - Adapter with SC/APC connector GPON Network Accessories

To help you design and deploy your GPON networks, Ubiquiti offers the following accessories:

- SC/APC adapters
- Patch cables
- PLC splitters

 $\label{thm:connect} \mbox{The UFADAPTER-APC is an adapter to connect cables with SC/APC-type connectors. It is available in 50-packs. }$

- Connectors: (1) SC/APC
 Insertion loss: ?0.2 dB
 Durability: < 0.2 dB typical change (1000 matings)
 Operating temperature -40°C to +85°C (-40°F to +185°F)
 Compliance: Telcordia, ANSI, TIA/EIA, NTT, and JIS
 Dimensions: 27.5 x 12.9 x 9.2 mm (1.08 x 0.50 x 0.36")

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

